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Teachers & Leaders 

Teacher/Leader Email 
Noel Beard Noel.Beard510@schools.sa.edu.au  
Tricia Briggs Tricia.Briggs489@schools.sa.edu.au  
Maria Carrera Maria.Carrera404@schools.sa.edu.au  
Michelle Cordera (Asst. Principal) Michelle.Cordera441@schools.sa.edu.au  
Steven Duncan Steven.Duncan712@schools.sa.edu.au  
Josh Earl Joshua.Earl323@schools.sa.edu.au  
Zoe Elliott Zoe.Elliott818@schools.sa.edu.au  
Haylee Farnden Haylee.Farnden930@schools.sa.edu.au  
Keith Gatford Keith.Gatford243@schools.sa.edu.au  
Robyn Hearl (Asst. Principal) Robyn.Hearl6@schools.sa.edu.au  
Bianca Hu Bianca.Hu468@schools.sa.edu.au  
Graeme Hudson Graeme.Hudson938@schools.sa.edu.au  
Dawn Hyatt Dawn.Hyatt589@schools.sa.edu.au  
Kaye Iversen Kaye.Iversen302@schools.sa.edu.au  
John Kameron John.Kameron508@schools.sa.edu.au  
Nikki Kotrotsos (Principal) Nikki.Kotrotsos412@schools.sa.edu.au  
Chris Martin (Asst. Principal) Chris.Martin762@schools.sa.edu.au  
Anne Mayfield Anne.Mayfield7@schools.sa.edu.au  
Rachel Moore Rachel.Moore413@schools.sa.edu.au  
Pooja Moudgil Pooja.Moudgil638@schools.sa.edu.au  
Sonia Olsen Sonja.Olsen19@schools.sa.edu.au  
Vimal Patel Vimal.Patel137@schools.sa.edu.au  
Bet Petersen Elizabeth.Petersen559@schools.sa.edu.au  
Pene Robertson Penelope.Robertson108@schools.sa.edu.au  
Dillon Sander Dillon.Sander186@schools.sa.edu.au  
Georgia Stockham Georgia.Stockham853@schools.sa.edu.au  
Cate Telfer Cate.Telfer714@schools.sa.edu.au  
Heather Thomas Heather.Thomas399@schools.sa.edu.au  
Noel Tiver Noel.Tiver400@schools.sa.edu.au  
Eleni Tsakarellos Eleni.Tsakarellos816@schools.sa.edu.au  
Michelle van Wyk Michelle.vanWyk437@schools.sa.edu.au  
Amanda Vernik Amanda.Vernik690@schools.sa.edu.au  
Nav Virk Navneet.Virk26@schools.sa.edu.au  
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SSO’s 

SSO Email 
Mich Bagnara Michelina.Bagnara596@schools.sa.edu.au  
Michelle Baker Michelle.Baker516@schools.sa.edu.au  
Jo Brauwers Jo.Brauwers286@schools.sa.edu.au  
Mary Capasso Mary.Capasso459@schools.sa.edu.au  
Laura Cassetta Laura.Cassetta502@schools.sa.edu.au  
Holly Clappis Holly.Clappis341@schools.sa.edu.au  
Adrian Cooper Adrian.Cooper124@schools.sa.edu.au  
Michaela Di Stefano Michaela.DiStefano264@schools.sa.edu.au  
Corina Fielding Corina.Fielding451@schools.sa.edu.au  
Katie Gilfillan Katie.Gilfillan356@schools.sa.edu.au  
Mikayla Ingham Mikayla.Ingham29@schools.sa.edu.au  
Tara Lewis Tara.Lewis849@schools.sa.edu.au  
Georgina Moore Georgina.Moore379@schools.sa.edu.au  
Rosemary Olds Rosemary.Olds426@schools.sa.edu.au  
Cass Pujals Cass.Pujals553@schools.sa.edu.au  
Mahesha Sisirakumara Mahesha.Sisirakumara294@schools.sa.edu.au  
Jenisha Vernocchi Jenisha.Vernocchi620@schools.sa.edu.au  
Matt Vernocchi Matt.Vernocchi622@schools.sa.edu.au  
Tim Wells Tim.Wells393@schools.sa.edu.au  
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